RESOLUTION NO.	/	01		
By: Jeff McClelland				
A Resolution authorizing the Police Departmen applicant enrolled in the Police Academy Class schedu emergency.				
WHEREAS, Council has previously established Department at 28 sworn officers;	d the app	proved staff	ing level of t	he Police
and				
WHEREAS, the Police Department is anticipat Police Academy Class will not convene until Septembe in the public interest to maintain the Police Department NOW THEREFORE,	er 2001, a	and this Cou	uncil has det	
BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE	CITY O	F BEXLEY,	ОНЮ:	
Section 1. That, in order to avoid working with the Police Department is hereby authorized to hire one staffing level of 28 sworn personnel. This approval is for the Police Academy Class that is scheduled to begin or approved staffing level of 28 sworn personnel.	police o	fficer applic ecific purpo	ant, in excessionse of placing	ss of the approved g this applicant in
Section 2. That this Resolution is an emergence preservation of the public peace, health and safety, said Department at its authorized staffing level at the earlies passage and approval by the Mayor.	d emerge	ency being t	the need to r	maintain the
Passed:,2001				
	Preside	ent of Coun	cil	_
Attest:Clerk of Council				
	Approv	ed:		_,2001
-09-01 First readers				
23-01 Withdrawn	David H	Ⅎ. Madison,	Mayor	
har amaman Comert				